
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the . 
Insolvency Act 1986 

_For official use wae tee e tere nnn ns 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06641299 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name 

of company (a) STORM BARKING 

Limited 

(b) Insert full name(s) We (b) HARJINDER JOHAL & 
and address(es) GEORGE MICHAEL 

601 HIGH ROAD LEYTONSTONE 
LONDON E11 4PA 

(c) Insert date the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company's affairs as at (c) 17 NOVEMBER 2010 

Signed er Date 17 November 2010 

Presenter's name, ASHCROFTS For Official Use 

aden oss ang 601 HIGH ROAD 
(if any) LEYTONSTONE Liquidation Section Post Room 

LONDON 

E11 4PA 

nou 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4,.34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to the affairs of (a) STORM BARKING LIMITED 

on the (b) 17" November 2010, the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete 

Statement of Affairs of the above named company 

Full name Ender Gorgulu 

Signed Or 

Dated 17" November 2010 



A —Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Nil 

ay 

Signature KD Date 17" November 2010 



Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) — Creditors as per list 

Estimated deficiency/surphis as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surphis-as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

1,000 Ordinary Shares of £1 each 

Estimated total deficiency/surphis as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£ Nil 

£ 

£ Nil 

£ 

£ Nil 

£ 

£ Nil 

£ 

£io~- - Nit 

£ 

32,313 

£ 32,313 

£ 

£ 32,313 

£ 

1,000 

£ 33,313 

Signature [OL Date 17 November 2010 



B 

Company Creditors 

Note: You must include all creditors and identify creditors under hire-purchase, chattel leasing or conditional sale agreements and 
customers claiming amounts paid m advance of the supply of goods or services and creditors claiming retention of title over 

property in the company’s possession 

Amount Details of any Date Value of 
of Debt security heid security security 

£ by creditor given £ 

Alice Mode 8 — 10 Rue De La Hate Cog 1,666 
Lot 120 
Marcher CIFA 
93300 Aubervilliers 
France 

Name of Creditor or Address 
Claimant (with postcode) 

JL Mode 8—10 Rue De La Hate Coq 4,416 

Lot 120 
Marcher CIFA 
93300 Aubervilhers 
France 

Nana Lisa 52 Rue Sedaine 10,855 

75011 Paris 

France 

Saison Feminin 38 Rue Du Chemin Vert 1,347 

75011 Paris 

France 

Sarl Byzs 12 Rue De La Folie 14,029 
Mericourt 

75011 Paris 

France 

Total 32,313 

Signature kD Date 17" November 2010 


